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Name Organization/Address Phone e-mail 

Spike Stubbs LaRC Procurement 757.864.2435 M.T.Stubbs@nasa.gov 
Joey L. Clayton Rand Enterprises 757.247.1090 Joey.clayton@rei-va.com 
Phil Bashford Compass Contracting 757.827.5760 compass@aol.com 
Glenn Heard Heard Construction 757.673.0573 glenn@heard-construction.com 
Jim Jandrin Harbor Electric 757.722.9823 jjandrin@hcci1.com 
Byron Wright GGR Construction 757.342.6899 byronwright@wildblue.net 
Denny Hemmis C&C Inc. 757.397.3800 dhemmis@ccincorporated.net 
Andy Hess Carr Electrical 757.879.0873 Andyh1@ceti1.com 
Robert Parker Fastbreak General Contracting 757.727.9442 rpfastbreakgc@gmail.com 
Wayne Keene Fastbreak General Contracting 757.390.7990 fastbreakgc@gmail.com 
Chris Graziani SQAA 757.864.6015 Christopher.graziani@nasa.gov 
Chuck West SQAA 757.864.6447 Charles.west@nasa.gov 
Tim Stubbs NASA COD 757.864.2460 Timothy.p.stubbs@nasa.gov 
Jon Thompson NASA COD 757.864.7254 J.e.thompson@nasa.gov 
Richard Justice Anthony & Gordon Construction 865.546.1776 rajustice@anthonyandgordon.com 
Jeff Scott Davcon, Inc. 757.630.7475 jscott@davconva.com 
Raj Mehta FutureNet Group 202.421.0797 rajm@futurenetgroup.com 
Paul Bryan York River Electric 757.369.3673 pbryan@yorkriverelectric.com 
Doug Smith NASA Fire Chief 757.864.5756 Douglas.m.smith@nasa.gov 
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